
 E-VEHICLE SERVICE CONTRACT

COMPREHENSIVE  
EV PROTECTION

P
O

W
E

R
E

D
 B

Y
:  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
 5

0
3

.9
0

8
.4

9
2

5

SCAN TO  
LEARN MORE

V E H I C L E  P R O T E C T I O N 

SWICKARD
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The information included here is provided only as an outline of available coverage and does not constitute an agreement between you and the administrator, the provider, or the selling 
dealer. Exclusions and limitations apply. See your service contract for details. TERMS, CONDITIONS, AND COVERAGE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME. NOT ALL COVERAGE 
IS AVAILABLE IN ALL AREAS AND MAY VARY BY STATE. OBLIGOR AND/OR ADMINISTRATOR MAY VARY BY STATE. COVERAGE IS OPTIONAL AND NOT REQUIRED FOR FINANCING.  
Reference: 1. Dustin Hawley, 2023, J.D. Power, https://jdpower.com					         	           SWICKARD_E-VEHICLE SERVICE CONTRACT_PC_02

P
O

W
E

R
E

D
 B

Y
:  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
 5

0
3

.9
0

8
.4

9
2

5

COMPREHENSIVE SPECIALTY  
PROTECTION FOR ELECTRIC VEHICLES 

Electric vehicles offer unique money-saving and environment-positive 

benefits. They also require unique care and protection. The Swickard 

E-Vehicle Service Contract encompass all integral components to  

ensure that your EV will have outstanding 

protection from mile one. Each plan  

includes essential benefits such as 

emergency roadside assistance and  

rental/rideshare reimbursement, which  

can be fully tailored to meet your  

specific needs.

DID YOU KNOW? 

EV BATTERIES CAN COST  
AN UPWARDS OF $20,000  
FOR A REPLACEMENT . 1

COVERAGES

   Drive motor

   Cooling system

   Braking system

   Steering

   Suspension

   Charging system

   Power control unit

   High-voltage drive battery

   Electric vehicle components

   And more

What truly sets our EV protection  
apart is the all-inclusive package 
delivered with select electric vehicle 
service contracts:

   Powerful level 2 home charger

   Professional charger installation

   Welcome package
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